
Green Star CC Hatfield Results 08/09/2019 

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls Run! Run! Run! Run2 Run2 Run2 Best Points 
Time Pen Total Time Pen Total 

1 911 Antoni Tomask n4 Manvers WBC NR 67.60 0 67.60 63.70 2 65.70 65.70 
2 907 Solomon Maragh n6 Green Star CC 2KlM-86 68.00 0 68.00 67.10 2 69.10 68.00 
3 61 Lucy Cundell n6 Green Star CC NR 66.30 2 68.30 73.10 0 73.10 68.30 
4 912 Pola Tomask n4 Manvers WBC NR 72.50 4 76.50 73.20 0 73.20 73.20 
5 901 Chris McQuade M Green Star CC 2KIM-148 76.70 6 82.70 73.20 0 73.20 73.20 
6 905 Luke Wilkinson n4 Green Star CC 3KlM-83 79.10 0 79.10 80.40 0 80.40 79.10 
7 910 Iga Tomask n2 Manvers WBC NR 80.20 0 80.20 79.30 4 83.30 80.20 
8 9007 Jack Bagshaw s Green Star CC NR 80.40 2 82.40 DNS 82.40 
9 903 Jacob Mockler no Green Star CC 2KlM-170 87.00 2 89.00 86.90 2 88.90 88.90 
10 908 Louis Audain n6 Green Star CC/West Yokshire NR 105.60 4 109.60 103.20 0 103.20 103.20 
11 75 Alyssa Meadows n2 Green Star CC NR 96.80 106 202.80 96.40 8 104.40 104.40 
12 22 Jo Sharp M35 Green Star CC/ Manchester NR 102.30 6 108.30 110.80 4 114.80 108.30 
13 904 Peter Warren JS Manvers WBC 3KlM-288 118.30 10 128.30 113.90 4 117.90 117.90 
14 902 Austin Gould n2 Manvers WBC / Green Star CC ClM 103.90 54 157.90 157.90 

OFFICIALS 

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls Runl Runl Runl Run2 Run2 Run2 Best Points 
Time Pen Total Time Pen Total 

1 35 Gabriel Johnson n2 Holme Pierrepont CC NR 94.60 2 96.60 87.30 0 87.30 87.30 P 
2 14 Rion Shatmani n2 Holme Pierrepont CC NR 85.80 4 89.80 86.00 4 90.00 89.80 P 
3 13 Alistair Bywater n2 Holme Pierrepont CC NR 98.10 6 104.10 96.00 4 100.00 100.00 P 
4 3 Stephen Warren M35 Manvers WBC NR 118.30 10 128.30 100.00 12 112.00 112.00 -- 
5 23 Spencer Eddy n2 Holme Pierrepont CC NR 100.10 54 154.10 110.20 4 114.20 114.20 -- 
6 40 Harry Barker no Manvers WBC NR 107.60 10 117.60 104.30 10 114.30 114.30 -- 
7 9 Charlie Darby - Dowman JS Holme Pierrepont CC NR 112.30 4 116.30 115.90 0 115.90 115.90 -- 
8 2 TroyHowis n4 Manvers WBC NR 113.30 6 119.30 111.90 6 117.90 117.90 -- 
9 24 Oliver Wroughton n2 Holme Pierrepont CC NR 111.80 10 121.80 107.40 52 159.40 121.80 -- 
10 1 Thomas Warren J6 Manvers WBC NR 136.20 4 140.20 162.50 54 216.50 140.20 -- 
11 71 Finnlay Goundry JS Green Star CC NR 253.30 156 409.30 191.30 110 301.30 301.30 -- 
12 11 Luke Goundry JS Green Star CC NR 333.80 116 449.80 261.00 310 571.00 449.80 -- 

DIV 4KlM 

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls Run! Run! Run! Run2 Run2 Run2 
Best Points 

Time Pen Total Time Pen Total 
I 39 Karen Crowhurst M55 Sheffield CC NR 127.40 4 131.40 118.80 10 128.80 128.80 P 
2 2 Olivia Berriman JS Kingston KC NR 129.40 0 129.40 139.50 0 139.50 129.40 P 
3 70 Kaylee McQuade JS Green Star CC NR 142.20 8 150.20 147.50 16 163.50 150.20 -- 
4 43 Claire Allison M40 Green Star CC NR 149.30 2 151.30 167.00 54 221.00 151.30 -- 
5 37 Zara Newell JS Green Star CC NR 159.90 4 163.90 165.00 6 171.00 163.90 -- 
6 28 Liz Mockler M40 Green Star CC NR 219.50 62 281.50 210.50 14 224.50 224.50 -- 
7 22 Lilly Goundry no Green Star CC NR 292.80 162 454.80 179.10 56 235.10 235.10 -- 
8 56 Willow Brown JS Green Star CC NR 175.50 104 279.50 200.80 58 258.80 258.80 -- 
9 36 Daisy Mockler 16 Green Star CC NR DNF 289.60 58 347.60 347.60 -- 
10 54 Hazel Keech JS Green Star CC NR 296.40 110 406.40 225.70 162 387.70 387.70 -- 

DIV 4 KlW 

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls Run! Run! Run! Run2 Run2 Run2 
Best Points 

Time Pen Total Time Pen Total 
I 41 Ethan Procter JI0 Green Star CC NR 118.40 2 120.40 113.00 4 117.00 117.00-- 

DIV 4 CIM 

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls Runl Runl Runl Run2 Run2 Run2 
Best Points 

Time Pen Total Time Pen Total 
I 51 Julie Maragh M50 Green Star CC NR DNF 282.40 158 440.40 440.40 -- 

DIV4CIW 

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls Run! Run! Run! Run2 Run2 Run2 
Best Points 

Time Pen Total Time Pen Total 
1 919 Adrian Newell M50 Green Star CC NR 81.40 0 81.40 79.80 0 79.80 79.80 
2 99 Ethan Proctor JI0 Green Star CC 3KlM-99 87.70 0 87.70 84.60 0 84.60 84.60 

OPEN KIM 

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls Run! Run! Run! Run2 Run2 Run2 
Best Points 

Time Pen Total Time Pen Total 
1 64 Solomon Maragh/ Austin Gould 116 Green Star CC / Manvers NR 110.60 14 124.60 107.90 8 115.90 115.90 

OPEN C2 
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2 65 Maya/Helen M35 Holme Pierrepont CC NR 117.20 0 117 .20 117.70 0 117.70 117.20 
3 63 Zara Newell/ Adrian Newell M55 Green Star CC NR 137.50 4 141.50 136.20 0 136.20 136.20 
4 61 Luke Wilkinson/ Mark Wilkinson M55 Green Star CC NR 135.70 2 137.70 144.80 2 146.80 137.70 
5 62 Shane Pinkney / Ethan Procter S Green Star CC NR 143.10 8 151.10 138.20 14 152.20 151.10 
6 66 Louis Audain/ Catherine Lucy M50 Green Star CC NR 289.60 354 643.60 277.60 204 481.60 481.60 
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